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Key Features

Comprehensive coverage of the syllabus

Questions are prepared on recent trends of BPSC examination

Video Explanation of each test will be given through the App

The test can neither be transferred to any other candidates (except those 
who register only for Mains Test Series Programme) nor extended to the 
next session.

Hindi & English Offline

Starts From- 28 September 2025

Total Tests 22
Sectional Tests - 09 Full Length Tests- 08 

General Hindi - 01 Essay - 04

Timely copy evaluation and explanation (PDF) will be given through the App
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TEST CENTRES

Test Code Date Time Subject

1101 Sunday, 28 September, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Modern History (India and Bihar) + Art & Culture-1

1102 Sunday, 5 October, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Modern History (India and Bihar) + Art & Culture-1 

1103 Sunday, 12 October, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Indian Polity, Constitution & Political System of Bihar-1

1104 Saturday, 18 October, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Indian Polity, Constitution & Political System of Bihar-2 

1105 Sunday, 19 October, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Essay 

1106 Saturday, 1 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Indian Geography & Geography of Bihar. 

1107 Sunday, 2 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Science & Technology (Development in India & Bihar) 

1108 Sunday, 9 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Indian Economy & Economy of Bihar. 

1109 Sunday, 16 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM National and International Events + Statistics

1110 Sunday, 23 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Essay 

1111 Sunday, 30 November, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies Paper-I (Complete Syllabus)

1112 Sunday, 7 December, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies II (Complete Syllabus)

1113 Sunday, 14 December, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Essay 

1114 Sunday, 21 December, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies Paper-I (Complete Syllabus) 

1115 Sunday, 28 December, 2025 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies-II (Complete Syllabus) 

1116 Sunday, 4 January, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM National and International Events (Including IR)

1117 Sunday, 11 January, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Hindi 

1118 Sunday, 18 January, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies Paper-I (Complete Syllabus) 

1119 Sunday, 25 January, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies-II (Complete Syllabus) 

1120 Sunday, 1 February, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM Essay 

1121 Sunday, 8 February, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies Paper-I (Complete Syllabus) 

1122 Sunday, 22 February, 2026 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM General Studies Paper-II (Complete Syllabus)
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